
項目 Event : 跳箱 Vaulting

出場序

Start Order

運動員編號

No.
姓名 Gymnast's Name

就讀學校

School

1 209 黃貝珈 Wong Pui Ka 中華基督教會銘賢書院

2 238 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai 馬錦明慈善基金馬陳端喜紀念中學

3 252 - Shreya Ghosh South Island School

4 207 張家穎 Cheung Ka Wing 迦密柏雨中學

5 257 陳慧心 Chan Wai Sum 匯基書院(東九龍)

6 210 鍾恩悅 Chung Yan Yuet Jeanie 拔萃女書院

7 250 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 香港管理專業協會羅桂祥中學

8 217 龍旻靖 Lung Man Ching 賽馬會體藝中學

9 243 柯敏琪 Or Peony 嘉諾撒聖瑪利書院

10 222 黃恩晞 Wong Pleroma Kaka 英皇佐治五世學校

11 256 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 香港真光中學

12 248 林雅音 Lam Nga Yam 基督教香港信義會元朗信義中學

項目 Event : 自由體操 Floor Exercise

出場序

Start Order

運動員編號

No.
姓名 Gymnast's Name

就讀學校

School

1 240 梁凱童 Leung Hoi Tung 新界鄉議局元朗區中學

2 256 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 香港真光中學

3 251 陳婧愷 Chan, Jing Hoi 弘立書院

4 217 龍旻靖 Lung Man Ching 賽馬會體藝中學

5 248 林雅音 Lam Nga Yam 基督教香港信義會元朗信義中學

6 206 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 迦密主恩中學

7 209 黃貝珈 Wong Pui Ka 中華基督教會銘賢書院

8 207 張家穎 Cheung Ka Wing 迦密柏雨中學

9 250 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 香港管理專業協會羅桂祥中學

10 210 鍾恩悅 Chung Yan Yuet Jeanie 拔萃女書院

11 238 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai 馬錦明慈善基金馬陳端喜紀念中學

12 241 張鈊貽 Cheung Sum Yee 保良局蔡繼有學校

13 222 黃恩晞 Wong Pleroma Kaka 英皇佐治五世學校
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項目 Event : 平衡木 Balance Beam

出場序

Start Order

運動員編號

No.
姓名 Gymnast's Name

就讀學校

School

1 240 梁凱童 Leung Hoi Tung 新界鄉議局元朗區中學

2 243 柯敏琪 Or Peony 嘉諾撒聖瑪利書院

3 256 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 香港真光中學

4 215 劉德然 Daphne Dak Yin Bebbington Lau 哈羅香港國際學校

5 231 陳凱茵 Chan Hoi Yan Athena 瑪利諾修院學校(中學部)

6 213 - Wong Hiu Yu 德瑞國際學校

7 250 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 香港管理專業協會羅桂祥中學

8 206 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 迦密主恩中學

9 207 張家穎 Cheung Ka Wing 迦密柏雨中學

10 222 黃恩晞 Wong Pleroma Kaka 英皇佐治五世學校

11 210 鍾恩悅 Chung Yan Yuet Jeanie 拔萃女書院

12 217 龍旻靖 Lung Man Ching 賽馬會體藝中學


